
Appendix A: 294-005-021 
HVO Summit S-Series Parts Revision D 

A-14 

FRAME ASSEMBLY – STOP SWITCH ASSEMBLY



 

 

 
 

 Appendix A: 294-005-021 
  HVO Summit S-Series Parts Revision D 

  

A-15 

FRAME ASSEMBLY  – STOP SWITCH ASSEMBLY 

 PART NO. DESCRIPTION 

1 294-002-441 STARTER BOX FRONT 

2 B-0107 SHUT OFF SHAFT 

3 A-0109 SHUT OFF CAM 

4 01-008 SCREW, #8-32 X 1/4, PHIL, PAN HEAD 

5 SA-1049 SHUT OFF ARM ASSY 

6 02-293 MICRO SWITCH 

7 A-0445 START SWITCH BACK PLATE 

8 02-335 SWITCH 

9 01-029 SET SCREW, #10-32 X 3/16, CUP POINT, BLACK FINISH 

10 A-0113 SPRING, EXTENSION 

11 01-025 SCREW, #10-32 X 1", SLOTTED PAN HEAD 

12 01-032 NUT, #10-32, HEX, ZINC 

13 01-402 WASHER, #4 EXT TOOTH 

14 01-136 SCREW, #4-40 X 1, SLOT, PAN HEAD, ZINC 


